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Appeal Decisions 20,799

Riyadh

Riyadh

Riyadh

Dammam

Type

Income

VAT

Excise

Total

Committee Accepted 
Appeal

Rejected 
Appeal

End of 
Dispute

Other Total

20,799

Riyadh (income) Riyadh (Customs)

Dammam (Customs)

57%

27%16%

Riyadh (VAT&Excise)

Accepted Appeal

٪13

Rejected Appeal

٪1

Other

٪23

٪63

End of Dispute

4,806

2,842

1,695

269

0

13,056

7,155

2,940

2,958

3

159

247

84

4

0

1,558

2,690

109

0

1,023

11,714

5,742

3,340

3
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