

الأمانة العامة للجان الزكوية والضريبية والجمركية General Secretariat of Zakat, Tax and Customs Committees

Completed Cases Report

Until MAR 2024



20,799

Appeal Decisions

Туре	Committee	Accepted Appeal	Rejected Appeal	End of Dispute	Other	Total
Income	Riyadh	2,842	7,155	159	1,558	11,714
VAT	Riyadh	1,695	2,940	84	1,023	5,742

Excise	Riyadh	269	2,958	4	109	3,340
	Dammam	0	3	0	0	3
Total		4,806	13,056	247	2,690	20,799



